
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 
$2,500,000.00 10/21/2021 (Council) – Professional Services Agreement (Item 7) 

$ 400,607.00 09/14/2023 (Council) – Additional Services (Item 49) 
$500,000.00 04/10/2025 Proposed (Council) – Additional Design Services for Construction Phase 

$3,400,607.00 Total Contract Authorization 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 
$2,028,372.97 01/31/22 Design Phase Services – Initial PSA 

$399,749.85 08/30/22 SA #1   – Additional Services    
$325,616.75 09/22/23 SA #2   – Additional Services – Design Phase 

$64,394.85 11/28/23 SA #3   – Additional Services – Design Phase 
$74,218.48 11/18/24 SA #4_ – Additional Services – Design Phase 

$269,041.57 Proposed SA #5   – Additional Services – Design Phase and Construction Phase 
$3,161,394.47 Total Contract History 

City of Austin 
Council Meeting Backup Date: April 10, 2025 File ID: 25-0436 

Page 1 of 1




